shall be submitted to the Department Monitor at the address below.

f. Respondent is responsible for all costs of compliance with this Order.

3. Respondent shall, within ninety (90) days from the date of this Order, pay costs of
this proceeding in the amount of THREE HUNDRED SEVENTY-FIVE DOLLARS ($375.00).
Payment shall be made payable to the Wisconsin Department of Regulation and Licensing, and
mailed to:

Department Monitor
Division of Enforcement

Department of Safety and Professional Services
P.O. Box 8935

Madison, WI 53708-8935
Telephone (608) 267-3817